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Cynthia Herrera 
Interim City Manager 
City of Adelanto* 
cherrera@ci.adelanto.ca.us 
 
 

 William Smith 
City Manager 
City of Colton 
mtomich@ci.colton.ca.us 

 
 

 Ray Hillary 
General Manager 
City of Crestline* 
info@crestlinechamber.net 

 

Ken Hunt 
City Manager 
City of Fontana* 
khunt@fontana.org 
 

 G Harold Duffy 
City Manager 
City of Grand Terrace* 
hduffey@grandterrace-ca.gov 

 

 Nils Benseten 
City Manager 
City of Hesperia* 
nbentsen@cityofhesperia.us 

 

Joe Hughes 
City Manager 
City of Highland* 
information@cityofhighland.org 
 

 Gary Thompson 
City Manager 
City of Jurupa Valley* 
gthompson@jurupavalley.org 

 

 T Jarb Thaipejr 
City Manager 
City of Loma Linda* 
JThaipejr@lomalinda-ca.gov 

 

Michelle Dawson 
City Manager 
City of Moreno Valley* 
cmoffice@moval.org 
 

 Al Boling 
City Manager 
City of Ontario** 
aboling@ontarioca.gov 

 

 Jogn Gillison 
City Manager 
City of Rancho Cucamonga* 
john.gillison@cityofrc.us 

 

Enrique Martinez 
City Manager 
City of Redlands 
nemartinez@cityofredlands.org 

 

 Mike Story 
City Administrator 
City of Rialto* 
administration@rialtoca.gov 

 

 Robb Steele 
Assistant City Administrator/Director of 
Development Services 
City of Rialto** 
rsteel@rialtoca.gov 

 

Girish Balachandran 
General Manager 
City of Riverside, Public Utilties Department* 
girish@riversideca.gov 
 

 Mark Scott 
City Manager 
City of San Bernardino* 
Scott_Ma@SBCity.org 

 

 Doug Robertson 
City Manager 
City of Victorville* 
drobertson@victorvilleca.gov 

 

Jim Barrett 
General Manager-Chief Engineer 
Coachella Valley Water District* 
jbarrett@cvwd.org 
 

 Steve Weiss 
Planning Director 
County of Riverside** 
sweiss@rctlma.org 

 

 Robert Lovinggood 
County of San Bernardino* 
Vice Chair, Board of Supervisors 
supervisorlovingood@sbcounty.gov 

 

Roxanne Holmes 
General Manager 
Crestline-Lake Arrowhead Water Agency* 
clawa1@verizon.net 
 

 Mark Krause 
General Manager 
Desert Water Agency* 
sbaca@dwa.org 

 

 Terry Erlewine 
Director 
Inland Empire Resource Conservation District* 
info@iercd.org 

 

Rebecca Lowery 
Commission Clerk 
Local Agency Formation Commission of San 
Bernardino County* 
lafco@lafco.sbcounty.gov 

 

 Tom McCarthy 
General Manager 
Mojave Water Agency* 
tmccarthy@mojavewater.org 

 

 Douglass Headrick 
General Manager 
San Bernardino Valley Municipal Water District* 
douglash@sbvmwd.com 
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Darin Kasamoto 
General Manager 
San Gabriel Valley Municipal Water District* 
dkasamoto@sgvmwd.com 
 

 Jeff Davis 
General Manager And Chief Engineer 
San Gorgonio Pass Water Agency* 
jdavis@sgpwa.com 

 

 Jeffery Kightlinger 
General Manager 
The Metropolitan Water District of Southern 
California* 
OfficeoftheGeneralManager@mwdh2o.com 
 

Frank Robinson 
Town Manager 
Town of Apple Valley* 
applevalley@applevalley.org 
 

 Anthony Morales 
Chairperson 
Gabrieleno/Tongva San Gabriel Band of Mission 
Indian* 
GTTribalcouncil@aol.com 

 

 Andrew Salas 
Chairperson 
Gabrielino Band of Mission Indians - Kizh Nation* 
gabrielenoindians@yahoo.com 

 

Sam Dunlap 
Cultural Resources Director 
Gabrielino/Tongva Nation* 
samdunlap@earthlink.net 
 

 Sandonne Goad 
Chairperson 
Gabrielino/Tongva Nation* 
sgoad@gabrielino-tongva.com 

 

 Denisa Torres 
Cultural Resources Manager 
Morongo Band of Mission Indians* 
dtorres@morongo-nsn.gov 

 

Robert Martin 
Tribal Chairman 
Morongo Band of Mission Indians* 
jleal@morongo-nsn.gov 
 
 

 Ernest Siva 
Tribal Historian 
Morongo Band of Mission Indians* 
eandjsiva@gmail.com 

 

 Frank Blackett 
Regional Engineer 
FERC 
Office of Energy Projects 
Division of Dam Safety and Inspections 
frank.blackett@ferc.gov 

Lynn Valbuena 
Chairwoman 
San Manuel Band of Mission Indians 
26569 Community Center SR 
Highland, CA 92346 

 

 John Valenzuela 
Chairperson 
San Fernando Band of Mission Indians 
Tsen2u@hotmail.com  

 Goldie Walker 
Chairwoman 
Serrano Nation of Mission Indians 
P.O. Box 343 
Patton, CA 92369 

Lee Claus 
Director of CRM 
San Manuel Band of Mission Indians 
lclauss@sanmanuel-nsn.gov 

 Shane Helms 
Director 
Morongo Band of Mission Indians 
shelms@morongo-nsn.gov 

 Raymond Huaute 
Tribal Historic Preservation Officer 
Morongo Band of Mission Indians 
rhuaute@morongo-nsn.gov 
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